LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg
084 - Strathcona-Sherwood Park - MLA Nate Glubish
For Expenses Processed Oct. 1 - Dec. 31, 2019

Used this
Budget Quarter

Used

To-Datg

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

1

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance $213.17
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 1.0

Other
Hosting - $ $72.25
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$213.17
1.0

$283.03

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)

Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 50

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF

Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 520
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



g Legislative Assembly of Alberta
¢ MRO04432 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Receipt Description

Member Name Nate Glubish
Claimant Nate Glubish
Expense Category Member Travel

Travel Accommodations Allowance $213.17

The Westin Calgary a
320 Fourth Ave SW ¢
Calgary, AB T2P 256

Canada
Tel: 403-266-1611 Fax: 403-233-7471 HOTELS & RESORTS
Nathanael Glubish Fage Number 1 Invoice Nbr 416819
Guest Number -
Folio ID A
Arrive Date 22-JUL-19 13.39
Depart Date ¥ 23-JUL-19 18:36
No. Of Guest 1

Room Number

1
Marriott Bonvoy Number : ﬁ

Tax Invoice

Tax ID 815462536RT0001
The Westin Cal YYCWI JUL-23-2019 18:40 CBAYL612
Date Reference Description Credits (CAD)

22-JUL-19 Room Chrg - Grp - Government
22-JUL-19 RT810 Destination Marketing Fea 5.97
22-JUL-19 RT810 Tourism Levy 8.20 e L=

(oR-] ] EEFEESS! V %9\\5

Application Label:VISACREDIT

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR04432 Page 3 of 5



E Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QS SE04436 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $22.85

Receipt Description Office supplies
Member Name Nate Glubish
Claimant Christine Mayovsky
Expense Category Other

Walmart =<
HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

Complete our shorl customer Survey at

SURVEY.WALMART.CA
fr2 monthly chance

WIN

| 10f 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS

&handrrqmmmsm Se'(mxeslmleslordnols
STORE 1123
400 - 7000 EMERALD DRIVE
SHERVOOD PARK . RB
T8H OPB

780-464-0318
ST# 01123 OPs 009065 TEO 55 TRS 09269

FR YELLOW SQ@ 00562007 7T D
HLMNS MAYOD 006840%1620 01 97 D
CA CHUNKS 006672100670 $3.47 D
CHEESE 006364999327 $6.00 D
YFM NAT TUR 062891682644 $4.97 D
VILL ART WT 006872130212 $2.47 H
SUBTOTAL $22 .86

GST/HST 137466199 RT 0001
@sT 1016551356 TQ 0001

Tﬁm RECORD PURCHASE
CHE

RRN 8
AUTH 8
TERMINAL

T
00 APPROVED-THANK YOU

INTE
D _A0000002771010
TC 2D5997C4F2DOCAB3
#*PIN VERIFIED
10703719 12:01:04

# ITEMS SOLD 7

713 0981 1493 4214

UII!IIII ﬂlJIIM[IIIWJHHIMI!I“IﬂlIﬂm‘l\'llh&l\llllr i

10/03/l9 12 01 10

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalif.

SE04436 Page2of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE04436 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $5.67

Receipt Description Office supplies
Member Name Nate Glubish
Claimant Christine Mayovsky
Expense Category Other
\
Walmart >
uow DID WEDO TODAY?
Complete owr short customer survey al
SURVEY.WALMART.CA
ramonthiv chance

l Rudes and requiations apoly.

WIN

10f 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS

STORE 1123
7000 D

780-464-0318

006700010483
000030060832
SUBTOTAL
6ST 5.0000%
TOTAL

00
TRANS 1D - BB9276660616737

AID AOOO0000031010
TC CE78FB72CBSF19DB
TERMINAL 8 UMTCJ02EBE6

*Pin

Verified

See contest ndes for detarls

10/03/19 12:04: 20

CHANGE DUE
GST/HST 137466199 RT 0001
QsT 1016661366 TQ 0001

3 LATEMS SOLD

IHII IVflll HH IIMMNH VIR

10/03/19 12 04 21
#uaCUSTOMER COPYsuw

$0.00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalif.

SE04436

Page 3of 5




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

‘%‘t 4 SE05057 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
e
Hosting $12.49 + GST
Receipt Description Headquarters
Member Name Nate Glubish
Claimant Christine Mayovsky
Expense Category Other

Your Gue:.t # s 837
H‘ll“‘-:!,‘ 3
#101, 10C ianada Blvd
(780) 445-5029
G3T # 8Y93577791RT001

Table Q#1
Trans #: 121837 Serv: Sherry
10/18/2019 4:19 PH # Cust:1
Quan Descript Cost

3 Soft Drink $19,50

Net Total: $10.50
GST $0.53

TOTAL: $11.03
Amount Due: $11.03
Beverage: $10.50
THANK YOU
Like Us Cn Facebock or Instagram.
Like us on Facebook (8HeadquartersRestau
And Instagram (8HORestoBar)

WEAD QUARTERS RESTAURA

LOLDNG NG TBAANZ
- SHERWOOD PARKAB
2148841
QC2214884102

SALE
16:1949

10-18-2019 RF
Acct # ° ; Vi
Exp Date ard Type
Name: |

A0000000031010
VISA CREDIT

Trace
Inv. #

1168050
Auth RRN 00

$1103
Sale $199

®

TOTAL $13.02

FPPRROVORISRIL el

APPROVED-THANK YOU
BE++++++++++M*W*““’

Retan this copy for your
records

Customer copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE05057

Page 7 of 8




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

3 4 SE05057 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
M

Hosting $7.73 + GST

Receipt Description Head Quarters

Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Christine Mayovsky

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Your Guest # is 901
Headquarters
#101, 100 Granada Blvd
(780) 449-5029
GST # 893577791RT001
Table #52

Trans #: 120901 Serv: Andy
10/11/2019 4:28 PH # Cust:1
Quan Descript Cost
1 Soft Drink $3.50
1 Coffee $3.00
Net Total: $6.50
GST $0.33

ettt T —

TOTAL: $6.83
Amount Due: $6.83
Beverage: $6.50
THANK YOU
Like Us On Facebook or Instagram.
ke us on Facebook (@HeadquartersRestau
And Instagram (@HQRestoBar)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE05057

HEAD QUARTERS RESTAURA
JNR HOLDING INC T8A4IN?2
SHERWOOD PARKAB

22148841
QC2214884102

SALE
10-11-2019 16:28:49
Acct # RF
Exp Date rd Type VI
Name:
A0000000031010
Visa CREDIT
Trace
inv.
Auth RRN 001161030
Sale $6.83
Tip $123
TOTAL $8.06

Htt b

00 APPROVED-THANK YOU
P

Retain this copy for your
records
Customer copy




M

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
- & SE05057 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $19.99

Receipt Description Costco- Cake

Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Christine Mayovsky
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Constituents)

Hosting Purpose - Grand Opening

COSTCO

EEESSWHOLESALE

Sherwood Park #5494
2201 Broadmoor B vd/'
DA |

Sherwood Park, AB TBH

227595 WHITE CAKE 9.9
SUBIATAL 13.99
TAX 0.00

ek TOTiAL 5 35 |

2019/10/23 16:27:41
nvoice Number: 009360

Purchase - INTZRAC

A0000002771¢10

8080003000 £800

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU 001
QMOUNT: $19.99

IMPORTANT - retaln this copy
fo~ sour records

CJSTOMER COPY
Interac 19.99
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL NUMBER 0= YTENS SOLL = 1
AIETADYEE 16:27:40 544 9 299 43
OP%: 49 Name: L_eab N

Thart Yau
Please Come fAgain

G = GST P=PST
CST $121476%29RT
Whse:544 Trm:9 1rn:399 OP:49

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE05057

Page 6 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

‘%‘t 2 SE05572 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
ASSEMIAY
Hosting $3.50 + GST
Receipt Description Headquarters
Member Name Nate Glubish
Claimant Christine Mayovsky
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

vour Guest #
Headguarters
#1017, 100 Granada Blvd
(780) 4439-5029
GST # 893577791RT001

is (595

Table #52
Trans #: 123055 Serv: Sherry
10/25/2019 4:53 PM ’_‘_[E\Et_il__
"6538' Descript ;??E__
1 soft Drink $3.50

Net Total: $3.50
GST $0.18

THANK YOU
Like Us On Facebook or Instagram.
Like us on Facebook (8HeadquartersRestau
And Instagram (@HQRestoBar)

staff or on their behalf.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

SE05572

Page 2 of 2




